A5BR-13L-NI.00 Rev A
Blue Ribbon reserves the right to make product improvements and amendments to the product specifications stated throughout this
brochure without prior notification. Please contact the factory on all critical dimensions and specifications for verification.
313L-NI
RED + EXC./SIGNAL
GREEN GND
BLACK - EXC./SIGNAL
SHIELD SHIELD

RD 200
RF 300
ORDERING GUIDE:
MODEL ACCURACY
PRESSURE
RANGE
PRESSURE
TYPES
OPTIONS
● ● ● ● ●/●/●
Example: 313L-C-PJ-2-NI-1-AA
(0-5 PSIG at 1” Diameter)
Standard Specifications listed below.  Consult factory for further options, which may change the overall dimensions.
BLUE RIBBON CORP.
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019
brsales@blueribboncorp.com • www.blueribboncorp.com
MODEL: 313L-NI         4-20mA
ACCURACY:
C ±0.25% FSO (RSS)
D ±0.1% FSO (RSS)
PRESSURE RANGE:
(PSIG) (IN WC)
PRESSURE TYPES:
2 Gauge/direct/<300 PSI (vented)
WX 10
XB 20
XD 30
XF 50